
BGS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
A Unit Of ADICHUNCHANAGIRI UNIVERSIry

A.C. G]RI, NAGAMANGALA TALUK MANDYA DISTRICT.

4c ! (:l

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31ST MARCH 2022

LIBABILITIES
AMOUNT

Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs.

ASSETS
AMOUNT

Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs.

' Opening Balance

Add:Received During the Year

l,ess:Disbursed D"ri.g the Year

ESI Payable - Other [nstitutions
Opening Balance

Add:Received During the Year

Less:Disbursed During the Year

Fer-, Repayable to Sponsoring Authority SACST

Retention

6,47,975
2i,83,878

52,&,097

2,26,M

5,51,670

^1,,22,892.

CLOSING BALANCES

Cash A/c
Canara Bank 86'101UA32730

M.d.c.c. Bank Sb A/ c 146

M.d.c.c. BankSb A/c147

59,147

s,39,376

45,31,U7

26,10,707

5,98,52i

2,47,707

42,4,097

r0,00,000

2,30,940

4,73,980

2,39,162

1,167

1,378

6,M,920

93,250

t,22,892

1,22,892

(31,3e8)

9,812

9,872
,586)(21

TOTAL 79,82,2U TOTAL 79,82,2M

For BGS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

BGS Colleqe of Edrrcatirrrr
Sri Adir:h,.rn,:tra..,:qir; K s llr-lt i ir,;
l'rlrlifl::, ji.,!,r :,r l,,1trriv:, Lisl-]i :ij,

Place: B G Nagar

As per our report of even date

For HARISH VASANTH & ASSOCIATES
Chartered Accounlanls

' Dut", 3Gseptember-2022


